MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
12/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 1 of 5
Smart Cake Box Surface 4.5
Smart Cake is part of the Smart family. This family’s styling is
based on our most popular iconic designs. Its gently sloping
sides ensure a soft distribution of light.
With an outer diameter of 4.5” and an aperture of 4.5 inches
(fixed version) or 3.3 inches (adjustable version), the Smart

Black Structure (BLS)
Powder Coat (Matte)
Box Ordering Information
- 010P - DI - 500 -
SMARX-S-4.5-1X Smart Box Surface 4.5,
1 lamp
010P 0-10V/ELV/Triac DI Driver
Included
500 500mA WHS White Structure
SMARX-S-4.5-2X Smart Box Surface 4.5,
2 lamp
BLS Black Structure
SMARX-S-A-4.5-1X Smart Box Surface
Adjustable 4.5, 1 lamp
SMARX-S-A-4.5-2X Smart Box Surface
Adjustable 4.5, 2 lamp
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
12/2022 - ©MLI NA Corporation 4 of 5
Smart Cake Box Surface 4.5